(
(
(
J
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
WECo Approved
NJ01207, ISSUE 1
WECo Approved

NJ01207, ISSUE 1
TABLE A
EQUIPMENT ORDERING GUIDE
JCODE
NJ01207A
NJ01207B
NJ01207C
NJ01207D
NJ01207E
NJ01207F
NJ01207G
NJ01207H
NE01207-30
NE01207,50
ED-9618~-34
QUANTITY TO
BE PROVIDED
1 per 20 Eqpt Aisles on a
Floor
1 per 3 Audible Alarm Appear-
ances
1 Relay/ ABS Fuse Pnl
As Reqd 1 L-2/Main Aisle
1 per System
Max. 2, 1/Floor Except 1st Floor
1/20 LP Indications Max. 2 and/or
IF Alarm Sending Prov
Misc Basis Max. 5 Lacs/Floor and
4 Panels/Loe
As Reqd per Aisle
As Reqd per Aisle
As Reqd per AA Appearance
155 1, SECTION 801-601-159
SIZE#
OF 2 X 23"
MPS
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
LOCATION
OAB
X
X
X
X
X
X
MISC
X
X
X
X
X
Page 9
9 Pages